Light The Night For Amyloidosis- March 2024

Updated almost daily. Check back often! New

State
AK

AL

AR

AR
CAN/AB
CAN/BC
CAN/BC
CAN/MB
CAN/NB
CAN/NB
CAN/NB
CAN/NF
CAN/NS
CAN/NS
CAN/NS
CAN/NS
CAN/ON
CAN/ON
CAN/ON
CAN/ON
CAN/ON

CAN/ON
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City
Anchorage
Birmingham
Little Rock
Little Rock
Edmonton
Vancouver
Vancouver
Manitoba
Fredericton
Moncton
Moncton

St Johns
Charlottetown
Charlottetown
Halifax
Yarmouth
Belleville
Burlington
Collingwood
Fort Erie
Guelph

Hamilton

Site

JL Tower

Regions Field

Big Dam Bridge

Union Plaza Building

High Level Bridge

BC Place

Sails of Light, Canada Place
Legislative Building

City Hall

CN Subway, Downing St, Downtown Place
Avenir Centre

City Hall

City Hall

Shaw Building

City Hall

Town Hall

Bridge, Belleville sign, and Fire Station Gardens

Brant Street Pier
Clock Tower
Peace Bridge
Market Square

Hamilton Signature Sign

Lighting Date
3/1-3/7
3/1/2024
3/8 -3/10
3/2/2024
3/15/2024
3/1/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/1-3/18
3/15-3/16
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/15/2024
2/27-3/3
3/2 & 3/15
3/1/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024

3/27/2024



CAN/ON
CAN/QB
CAN/SKW
CAN/US
CcT

DC

FL

HI

KS
KS
KY
Ml
NC
NC
NY
NY
NY
NY
New Zealand
OH
OK
PA
PA
PA

TX
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Toronto
Montreal
Regina
Niagara
Waterbury

Washington

Fort Lauderdale

Honolulu
Chicago
Chicago
Indianapolis
Lawrence
Manhattan
Lexington
Detroit
Charlotte
Greensboro
Binghampton
Buffalo

New York
New York
Wellington
Cleveland
Oklahoma City
Harrisburg
Philadelphia
Pittsburgh

Dallas

CN Tower

La Grand Roue de Montreal

City Hall Foyer

Niagara Falls

City Hall

1625 Eye Street Building

B of A Plaza at las Olas City Centre
IBM Ward Village

Intercontinental Magnificent Mile
The Wrigley Building

Artsgarden

LIED Center of Kansas

Flint Hills Discovery Center

Helix Garage

Ford Field

Wells Fargo Duke Energy Center (550 S Tryon)
Greene St. Parking Deck

Home Security Mutual Life Insurance Building
Peace Bridge

Gotham Hall

Pier 17 (Lightband)

Michael Fowler Centre

Terminal Tower

Skydance Bridge

The Capitol Building

ONE Liberty Place

Fifth Avenue Place (Highmark)

Bank of America Plaza
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3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/11-3/15
3/15/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/3/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/20/2024
3/1-3/4
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2023
3/9/2024
3/4-3/8
3/2/2024
3/8/2024

3/1/2024



X
UK/ENG
WA

WA

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi
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San Antonio Alamo Quarry Smokestacks
Bradford City Hall Clock Tower

Seattle Columbia Center

Seattle Seattle Convention Center
Appleton Timber Rattlers Baseball Stadium
Greenville Community First Credit Union
Milwaukee The Pfister Hotel

Milwaukee Wisconsin Center

*Construction may interfere with lighting

Wi
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Oshkosh Bridge

3/1-3/3

3/2/2024
3/1/2024
3/8-3/9

3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024

3/1/2024

3/1/2024



